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Page 7 Cywmka "ban useton"

Pattern Name: Cywmka "ban uBetos"

Designed By:  Konomuen Oxkcana IlerpoBHa

Company: BrrnmmBanka Nel104(2) 2014
Copyright: M@riva
Fabric: Aida 14, Black

180w X 151h Stitches
32.66w X 27.40h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

N B ENpmE pUR 4 RN B poN NN R B B O

FEECEPFENSEEXE<NEENY
SN S S S S S S SRS S S SN S SR

210
310
420
469
552
727
777
783
904
906
907
930
931
932
934
963
3716
3726
3832
3833

Lavender-MD

Black

Hazelnut Brown-DK
Avocado Green
Violet-MD

Topaz-VY LT
Raspberry-VY DK
Topaz-MD

Parrot Green-VY DK
Parrot Green-MD
Parrot Green-LT
Antique Blue-DK
Antique Blue-MD
Antique Blue-LT
Avocado Green-VY DK
Dusty Rose-UL VY LT
Dusty Rose-VY LT
Antique Mauve-DK
Raspberry-MD
Raspberry-LT

Konomuen Okcana [leTpoBH:



Page 8 Cymka "ban nietoB" Konomuen Okcana [leTpoBH:

Pacxon nureit
Huteit B MOTKE: 6
Jumna moTka:  795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

CODMC 210 I8 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 310 95 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 420 175 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 469 1264 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 552 23 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 727 349 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 777 1320 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CDMC 783 577 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 904 231 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 906 805 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 907 390 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 930 396 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 931 635 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 932 530 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 934 522 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 963 308 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3716 496 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 3726 30 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 3832 1204 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 3833 1089 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



